DISCLAIMER

RSJ Delivery is not responsible for
orders with unhooked, disconnected,
or invalid phone numbers. RSJ
Delivery not is responsible for orders
with false or incorrect delivery
addresses.

Legal Disclaimer

Menu prices are set based on
restaurant pricing at time of entry into
this application. Prices may shift
without RSJ awareness. If the amount
charged for your items at the
restaurant is lower or higher than the
amount you were charged at
checkout, you will receive the
difference or your bill will be adjusted
to correct amount. All efforts are
made to keep prices updated.

All Sandwiches

Turkey ltaliano 6"

Turkey w/genoa salami, spicy
pepperoni, melty American cheese.
Topped w/Parmesan Vinaigrette

Turkey Italiano 12"

Turkey w/genoa salami, spicy
pepperoni, melty American cheese.
Topped w/Parmesan Vinaigrette

$6.71

$9.12

Cold Cut Combo 6" $6.08
Cold Cut Combo 12" $10.49
Turkey breast & Ham 6" $7.97
Turkey Breast & Ham 12"  $10.49
Pizza Sub 12" $8.28
Pizza Sub 6" $6.29
Buffalo Chicken 12" $10.17
Buffalo Chicken 6" $6.71
Spicy ltalian 6" $5.87
Spicy Italian 12" $8.07
Tuna 6" $6.08
Tuna 12" $10.17
Italian B.M.T. 6" $6.29
Italian B.M.T. 12" $9.12
Steak & Cheese 6" $7.35
Steak & Cheese 12" $12.08
Meatball Marinara 6" $5.87
Meatball Marinara 12" $8.07

Chicken & Bacon Ranch Melt $6.71
6II

Chicken & Bacon Ranch Melt$10.17
12"

B.L.T.6" $6.08
B.L.T.12" $8.70
Oven Roasted Turkey 6" $6.83
Oven Roaster Turkey 12"  $10.49
Veggie Delite 6" $6.08
Veggie Delite 12" $7.76
Black Forest Ham 6" $5.87
Black Forest Ham 12" $8.07

rsjdelivery23@gmail.com
http://www.rsjdelivery.com

Subway

mnature Wraps
B.L.T. Signature Wrap
Black Forest Ham Signature
Wrap
Chicken & Bacon Ranch
Signature Wrap
Cold Cut Combo Signature
Wrap
Italian B.M.T. Signature Wrap
Meatball Marinara Signature
Wrap
Oven Roasted Chicken
Signature Wrap
Spicy ltalian Signature Wrap
Steak & Cheese Signature
Wrap
Subway Club Signature Wrap
Sweet Onion Chicken Teriyaki
Signature Wrap
Tuna Signature Wrap
Turkey Breast & Black Forest
Ham Signature Wrap
Turkey Breast Signature Wrap
Turkey ltaliano Melt Signature
Wrap
Veggie Delite Signature Wrap

Salads
Pizza Sub Melt Salad
Turkey Italiano Melt Salad
B.L.T Salad
Black Forest Ham Salad
Chicken & Bacon Ranch Melt
Salad
Cold Cut Combo Salad
Italian B.M.T. Salad
Meatball Marinara Salad
Oven Roasted Chicken Salad
Spicy Italian Salad
Steak & Cheese Salad
Sweet Onion Chicken Teriyaki
Salad
Tuna Salad
Turkey Breast Salad
Turkey Breast & Black Forest
Ham Salad
Veggie Delite Salad
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$8.70
$8.70

$8.70
$8.70

$8.70
$8.70

$8.70

$8.70
$8.70

$8.70
$8.70

$8.70
$8.70

$8.70
$8.70

$8.70

$9.81
$9.81
$9.81
$9.81
$9.81

$9.81
$9.81
$9.81
$9.81
$9.81
$9.81
$9.81

$9.81
$9.81
$9.81

$9.81

Breakfast
Bacon, Egg, & Cheese
Flatbread 6"
Bacon, Egg, & Cheese
Flatbread 12"
Bacon, Egg & Cheese
Signature Wrap
Black Forest Ham, Egg &
Cheese Flatbread 6"
Black Forest Ham, Egg &
Cheese Flatbread 12"
Black Forest Ham, Egg &
Cheese Signature Wrap
Egg & Cheese Flatbread 6"
Egg & Cheese Flatbread 12"
Egg & Cheese Signature Wrap

$4.92
$7.13
$8.60
$4.92
$7.13
$8.60
$4.61

$6.81
$8.60

Steak, Egg & Cheese Flatbread $4.92

6"

Steak, Egg & Cheese Flatbread $7.13

12"

Steak, Egg & Cheese Signature $8.60

Wrap

Personal Pizza

Create Your Own Pizza
personal cheese pizza. Additional
toppings extra

Sides
Apple Sauce
Baked Lay's Chips
Regular Doritos
Lay's Classic Chips
Sun Chips
Chocolate Chip Cookie
Oatmeal Raisin Cookie
Raspberry Cheesecake Cookie
White Chip Macadamia Cookie

Drinks
200z Coke
200z. Diet Coke
20 oz Sprite
30 oz Coke
30 oz. Diet Coke
30 oz. Sprite
Bottled Coke
Bottled Diet Coke
Bottled Sprite
Sweet Tea
Bottled Unsweet Tea
Honest Kids
Fruit Punch Gatorade
Cool Blue Gatorade
Dasani Water
Low Fat Milk
Simply Lemonade
Simply Orange

$6.30

$1.98
$1.88
$1.88
$1.88
$1.88
$1.04
$1.04
$1.04
$1.04

$2.19
$2.40
$2.19
$2.61
$2.61
$2.61
$2.82
$2.82
$2.82
$2.82
$2.82
$1.56
$2.82
$2.82
$2.82
$1.98
$2.82
$2.82



Sweet Onion Chicken Teriyaki $6.71

6II

Sweet Onion Chicken Teriyak$10.17
12"

Grilled Chicken 6" $6.71
Grilled Chicken 12" $10.17

Kids Meal

Comes with apple slices and the
choice of low fat milk or honest kids

juice.
Black Forest Ham Sub $6.39
Turkey Breast Sub $6.39
Veggie Delite Sub $6.39
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