

rsjdelivery23@gmail.com http://www.rsjdelivery.com

Cuhway

		Subway			
DISCLAIMER		Signature Wraps		Breakfast	
RSJ Delivery is not responsible for		B.L.T. Signature Wrap	\$8.70	Bacon, Egg, & Cheese	\$4.92
orders with unhooked, disconnected,		Black Forest Ham Signature	\$8.70	Flatbread 6"	·
or invalid phone numbers. RSJ		Wrap		Bacon, Egg, & Cheese	\$7.13
Delivery not is responsible for orders		Chicken & Bacon Ranch	\$8.70	Flatbread 12"	
with false or incorrect delivery		Signature Wrap		Bacon, Egg & Cheese	\$8.60
addresses.		Cold Cut Combo Signature	\$8.70	Signature Wrap	
Lavel Disalsimes		Wrap		Black Forest Ham, Egg &	\$4.92
<u>Legal Disclaimer</u>		Italian B.M.T. Signature Wrap	\$8.70	Cheese Flatbread 6"	
Menu prices are set based on		Meatball Marinara Signature	\$8.70	Black Forest Ham, Egg &	\$7.13
restaurant pricing at time of entry into		Wrap		Cheese Flatbread 12"	
this application. Prices may shift		Oven Roasted Chicken	\$8.70	Black Forest Ham, Egg &	\$8.60
without RSJ awareness. If the amount		Signature Wrap		Cheese Signature Wrap	
charged for your items at the		Spicy Italian Signature Wrap	\$8.70	Egg & Cheese Flatbread 6"	\$4.61
restaurant is lower or higher than the		Steak & Cheese Signature	\$8.70	Egg & Cheese Flatbread 12"	\$6.81
amount you were charged at checkout, you will receive the		Wrap	#0.70	Egg & Cheese Signature Wrap	\$8.60
difference or your bill will be adjusted		Subway Club Signature Wrap	\$8.70	Steak, Egg & Cheese Flatbread 6"	\$4.92
to correct amount. All efforts are		Sweet Onion Chicken Teriyaki	\$8.70	-	¢ 7 40
made to keep prices updated.		Signature Wrap Tuna Signature Wrap	\$8.70	Steak, Egg & Cheese Flatbread 12"	Φ1.13
		Turkey Breast & Black Forest	\$8.70 \$8.70	Steak, Egg & Cheese Signature	\$8.60
All Sandwiches	;	Ham Signature Wrap	ψ0.70	Wrap	ψο.ου
Turkey Italiano 6"	\$6.71	Turkey Breast Signature Wrap	\$8.70	ννιαρ	
Turkey w/genoa salami, spicy		Turkey Italiano Melt Signature	\$8.70	Personal Pizza	
pepperoni, melty American chee		Wrap	ψ0.70	Create Your Own Pizza	\$6.30
Topped w/Parmesan Vinaigrette Turkey Italiano 12"	\$9.12	Veggie Delite Signature Wrap	\$8.70	personal cheese pizza. Additional	•
Turkey Maliano 12 Turkey w/genoa salami, spicy		-	Ψσσ	toppings extra	
pepperoni, melty American cheese.		<u>Salads</u>		Sides	
Topped w/Parmesan Vinaigrette		Pizza Sub Melt Salad	\$9.81		\$1.98
Cold Cut Combo 6"	\$6.08	Turkey Italiano Melt Salad	\$9.81	Apple Sauce Baked Lay's Chips	\$1.88
Cold Cut Combo 12"	\$10.49	B.L.T Salad	\$9.81	Regular Doritos	\$1.88
Turkey breast & Ham 6"	\$7.97	Black Forest Ham Salad	\$9.81	Lay's Classic Chips	\$1.88
Turkey Breast & Ham 12" Pizza Sub 12"	\$10.49 \$8.28	Chicken & Bacon Ranch Melt	\$9.81	Sun Chips	\$1.88
Pizza Sub 12 Pizza Sub 6"	\$6.29	Salad		Chocolate Chip Cookie	\$1.04
Buffalo Chicken 12"	\$10.17	Cold Cut Combo Salad	\$9.81	Oatmeal Raisin Cookie	\$1.04
Buffalo Chicken 6"	\$6.71	Italian B.M.T. Salad	\$9.81	Raspberry Cheesecake Cookie	
Spicy Italian 6"	\$5.87	Meatball Marinara Salad	\$9.81	White Chip Macadamia Cookie	
Spicy Italian 12"	\$8.07	Oven Roasted Chicken Salad	\$9.81	·	·
Tuna 6"	\$6.08	Spicy Italian Salad	\$9.81	<u>Drinks</u>	
Tuna 12"	\$10.17	Steak & Cheese Salad Sweet Onion Chicken Teriyaki	\$9.81 \$9.81	20oz Coke	\$2.19
Italian B.M.T. 6"	\$6.29	Salad	ф9.01	20oz. Diet Coke	\$2.40
Italian B.M.T. 12"	\$9.12	Salad Tuna Salad	\$9.81	20 oz Sprite	\$2.19
Steak & Cheese 6"	\$7.35	Turkey Breast Salad	\$9.81	30 oz Coke	\$2.61
Steak & Cheese 12"	\$12.08	Turkey Breast & Black Forest	\$9.81	30 oz. Diet Coke	\$2.61
Meatball Marinara 6"	\$5.87	Ham Salad	ψ3.01	30 oz. Sprite	\$2.61
Meatball Marinara 12"	\$8.07	Veggie Delite Salad	\$9.81	Bottled Coke	\$2.82
Chicken & Bacon Ranch Melt \$6.71		veggie Beine Galaa	ψ5.01	Bottled Diet Coke	\$2.82
6"				Bottled Sprite	\$2.82
Chicken & Bacon Ranch Melt\$10.17				Sweet Tea	\$2.82
12"				Bottled Unsweet Tea	\$2.82
B.L.T. 6"	\$6.08			Honest Kids	\$1.56
B.L.T. 12"	\$8.70			Fruit Punch Gatorade	\$2.82
Oven Roasted Turkey 6"	\$6.83			Cool Blue Gatorade Dasani Water	\$2.82 \$2.82
Oven Roaster Turkey 12"	\$10.49			Low Fot Milk	Φ∠.O∠ ¢1.OQ

page 1

Low Fat Milk

Simply Lemonade

Simply Orange

\$1.98

\$2.82

\$2.82

Veggie Delite 6" Veggie Delite 12"

Black Forest Ham 6"

Black Forest Ham 12"

\$6.08

\$7.76

\$5.87

\$8.07

Sweet Onion Chicken Teriyaki \$6.71 Sweet Onion Chicken Teriyak\$10.17 12"

Grilled Chicken 6" \$6.71 Grilled Chicken 12" \$10.17

<u>Kids Meal</u>
Comes with apple slices and the choice of low fat milk or honest kids juice.

Black Forest Ham Sub \$6.39 Turkey Breast Sub \$6.39 Veggie Delite Sub \$6.39